

GB01L - St. Kew White Willow Gift Basket

200ge. St. Kew Clotted Cream Shortbread : **Wheat** flour, pure vegetable fat, sugar, cornflour, Clotted Cream (**milk**) (4%), pure butter.

200ge. St. Kew Celtic Crumble Biscuits :Brown Sugar, Vegetable fat (contains salt, natural colours annatto & curcumin, emulsifier E475, flavouring), **Wheat** Flour, Rolled **Oats**. Raising Agents: disodium diphosphate, sodium bicarbonate.

200ge. St. Kew Malt Whisky Fudge: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Vegetable Oil, Skimmed **Milk** Powder ,Whey Powder, Cornflour, Dextrose, Butter Oil, Salt, Whisky (2%)Flavouring ,Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin.

200ge. St. Kew Clotted Cream Fudge: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, sweetened condensed **milk**, vegetable fat. Clotted cream (**milk**) (7%), vanilla flavour, salt

227g. St. Kew Strawberry & Vanilla Conserve: Sugar, Strawberries, Gelling Agent: Fruit pectin, Citric Acid. & Vanilla Essence.

227g. St. Kew Three Fruits Marmalade:

Sugar, Seville Oranges, Lemons, Grapefruit, Gelling Agent: Fruit Pectin & Citric Acid.

Allergy Advice

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold**.

Produced in an environment that handles nuts and eggs

All products individually dated and labelled.

Suitable for vegetarians



Lakeland code: 60563